PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
1
Product: Texoflex PVC
Material:
Texoflex PVC is a lightweight, flexible, non-insulated duct designed for the installation
into the existing and new ventilation systems. It is made of PVC foil, reinforced with
spiral high tension steel wire. Due to its exceptional flexibility can be easy installed on

SPECIFICATION
2
Table: Ordering information
Product code Product name Dia. L
Pall.
dim.
Pcs
per
box
Box
per
pall
EAN code
Product
code Tower
A.
    mm m cm
TPVCWM082/1 240Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 082 mm x 1 m 82 1 80x120 240 24 8605065437703
TPVCWM082/3 100Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 082 mm x 3 m 82 3 80x120 100 24 8605065437710
TPVCWM082/6 60Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 082 mm x 6 m 82 6 80x120 60 24 8605065437727
TPVCWM090/1
144Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 090 mm x 1 m 90 1 80x120 144 24 8605065437734
TPVCWM090/3
60Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 090 mm x 3 m 90 3 80x120 60 24 8605065437741
TPVCWM090/6
36Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 090 mm x 6 m 90 6 80x120 36 24 8605065437758
TPVCWM102/1
144Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 102 mm x 1 m 102 1 80x120 144 24 8605065437765
TPVCWM102/3
72Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 102 mm x 3 m 102 3 80x120 72 24 8605065437772
TPVCWM102/6
36Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 102 mm x 6 m 102 6 80x120 36 24 8605065437789
TPVCWM112/1 108Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 112 mm x 1 m 112 1 80x120 108 24 8605065437796
TPVCWM112/3 54Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 112 mm x 3 m 112 3 80x120 54 24 8605065437802
TPVCWM112/6 27Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 112 mm x 6 m 112 6 80x120 27 24 8605065437819
TPVCWM120/1
108pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 120 mm x 1 m 120 1 80x120 108 24 8605065437826
TPVCWM120/3
54Pcs Texoflex White PVC dia. 120 mm x 3 m 120 3 80x120 54 24 8605065437833